General information about company

Serip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

INE094S01033

Name of the company

MISHTANN FOODS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Pariioutar Veis/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 9Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L]S:JICd Entity has any shares against which 1o No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Number of Voting Rights held in each

e : No. Ot . | Shareholdingasa [ """ " %
Ciatenots o l‘\n, of Palrtly e Total nos. 9% of tatal fio. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of i hos. O SGHy paic | pr D underlying ghates shares (calculated
g ; il >quil YIE ik ! “Voting ights
I shareholds shareholders | up L_qtn_\ a.:qu:ty Biessitory ljeld !\Ifll) 4 per SCRE, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total asa
(1) (1 shaes | | snanes dpo a9V N iein oviig kea % of
held (I1V) | held ' (VYD s, 5 Class eg: | Class
V 1 g (] -+ TO[al fA “B +C
W) %)) % of (A+B4C2) |y egy )
Promoter
(A) o 11 13744300 13744300 [44.31 13744300 13744300 | 44.31
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 505 17274800 17274800 | 55.69 17274800 17274800 | 55.69
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
=2 Employee
Trusts
Total 516 31019100 31019100 | 100 31019100 31019100 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

r

Number of
Shareholding . &s a | Number of Shares
No. OF No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares lflfdgec_[ =
C’}U No. of Underlying conversion of (XI1) otherwise Kby it
Category "L_.LECSI ! Shares Outstanding | convertible cncumbered EUIT: 'h(:;n'eq
Category | of C;nt i;)l’:;g Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI11) h?ilc; !}/nh s
(I shareholder | ~ = rt'blrg Outstanding | securitics and | percentage of Aoa Kl d;m' feralied
(11) ‘j{}r_w'c’:t.l € | Warrants No. Of diluted share % of %of | di{l\/)
i e Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= b ML
(X) . N total | No. | total
(a) (VIDHX)Asa% [No-(@) [q o () | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 4431 13744300 | 100 12726400
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 55.69 13793886 | 79.85 16823212
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 27538186 | 88.78 29549612




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Nis. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
= vl 2 . shares hare share d
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- ;slulirc;:ving ;Jg = (ciﬂ?jlated No of Voting (XIV) Rights lotal
Sr. Name of the sharcholders | up cquity [ up De u»'viltm VII) = e asa %
Sharcholders (1) | (1) shares equity R;c]jeikpts Y av)+ S\CI;{R of
held (IV) |shares| ., Ge : SE tat Total
held b (V) | B2 Sl C.hb" & CL_}SS Total Voting
As a% of X egly .
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(2) PN E I 13744300 13744300 | 44.31 13744300 13744300 | 4431
undivided Family
?}:;’(‘il.:‘“" 11 13744300 13744300 | 44.31 13744300 13744300 [ 44.31
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 13744300 13744300 | 44.31 13744300 13744300 | 44.31
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AX1)HA)
(2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(5 Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 479 73592 73592 0.24 73592 73592 0.24
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal




share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

APV IS LN

TETNIN £U 10 IVIEATNL T T

Individuals - i1
Individual
shareholders

(a(ii)) holding nominal |26 17201208 17201208 | 55.45 17201208 17201208 | 55.45
share capital 1n
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Sub-Total e
(B)(3) 505 17274800 17274800 | 55.69 17274800 17274800 | 55.69
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 505 17274800 17274800 | 55.69 17274800 17274800 | 55.69
(B)(2)*(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5 :
A+B+C2) 516 31019100 31019100 | 100 31019100 31019100 | 100
Total 5
516 31019100 31019100 | 100 31019100 31019100 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding patiern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shares

1

Shareholding , as a %

Number of

Locked in shares

Number of
Shares
pledged or

E&r?: No. of Underlying assuming full (X1 otherwise . .
Underlvine | Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered Nintbes 01_‘
WA AR Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTIT) squiy Sres
Sr. Outstanding ; W held in
; Outstanding | securities and as a percentage of o
convertible : < . : ; Asa Asa | dematerialized
T Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of :
. (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDHX)Asa% | o b PR
(@ of (A+B+C2) He-1 Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table IT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 4431 13744300 | 100 12726400
(S.l”)b'%‘a' (A) 4431 13744300 | 100 12726400
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
Slei g 4431 13744300 | 100 12726400
Group (A)=
(A))HAN2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0.24 0 0 14635
(a(ii)) 55.45 13793886 | 80.19 16808577




Sub-Total (B)

3) 55.69 13793886 | 79.85 16823212
s |
Total Public
Sharcholding .

* 55.69 13793886 | 79.85 16823212
(B)=(B)(1)+ -
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7 2
A+B+C2) 100 27538186 | 88.78 20549612
Tozal 100 27538186 | 88.78 29549612

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

i 5 AT AT ATE ARS B
Stueholdee | HITESHKUMAR [RAVIKUMAR | NAVINCHANDRA | J50 G i | Mansorapen  [KETAN |1 RSHAD0AN
(D) GAURISHANKAR | GAURISHANKAR RAMANBHAI | GAURISHANKAR ' PATEL

PAN (II) ASZPP4210E ASZPP4552H AHKPP9016G AWRPP3066G | BEUPP6393E ABWPK4391H | AKEPP5745K
No. of fully

paid up equity | 3400 3600000 1762000 2600000 1164400 323600 296500

shares held
(1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, 11.61 11.61 5.68 8.38 3.75 1.04 0.96
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 3600000 3600000 1762000 2600000 1164400 323600 296500

3600000 3600000 1762000 2600000 1164400 323600 296500




Class egiy

Total

2600000

3600000

1762000

2600000

1164400

323600

296500

Total as a %

of Total
Voting rights

11.61

11.61

5.68

373

1.04

0.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

11.61

11.61

5.68

3.38

3.75

1.04

0.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3600000

3600000

1762000

2600000

1164400

323600

296500

Asa% of
total Shares

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

|




held (b)

i

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 3600000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3600000

1762000

2600000

1164400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder

Promoter
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIJAYKUMAR

BIPINBHAI PATEL

K JKHIMANI
(HUF)

BIPINCHANDRA
MAGANBHAI PATEL

JASMINBHALI
LAKSHMANBHAI PATEL

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

AOQPP1534E

ABWPK4390G

ASSPP0O828P

BHZPP2573A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

213400

153000

20000

11400

13744300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

213400

153000

20000

11400

13744300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.69

0.49

0.06

0.04

44.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

213400

153000

20000

11400

13744300

Class eg:y

Total

213400

153000

20000

11400

13744300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.69

0.49

0.06

0.04

44.31




No. Of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities (X )

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of’
convertible
securities (as a

serestibaga of 0.69 0.49 0.06 0.04 44 31
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHXi1)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 213400 153000 20000 11400 13744300

As a % of total

Sharesheld(®) | 190 100 100 100 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity |0 0 0 0 12726400
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 6 7

Lh

==t

Name of the | ASHWIN PATEL RAJESHKUMAR | SURESHBHAI | VASANTBHA] VINODKUMAR | 130y parmaion o
Shareholders MAGANBHAI [ KANAKKUMAR | PRABHUDASBHAIL | HIRABHAI MULCHANDBHAI | MAGANLAL M PATEI i k
(I PATEL V PATEL PATEL PATEL PATEL : =

PAN (11) AFTPP5511M | ARZPPO746L ALPPP7105F AOCPP6701R | AZKPP7249K AJCPP4421B AFTPP5512)

No. of fully

D ip ST | 1asani 2189561 2565673 2189385 2155298 350000 350000

(1v)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlving
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.

shares held
(VID) = (IV)+ 745434 2189561 2565673 2189385 2155298 350000 350000

(V)3+ (VD

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR, 2.4 7.06 8.27 7.06 6.95 £33 1.13
1957) (VIII)
Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 745434 2189561 2565673 2189385 2155298 350000 350000

,,_.
P

%

o

A




Class egly

Total

745434

2189561

2189385

350000

350000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.4

7.06

7.06

6.95

L3

1.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitieg (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlving
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

24

7.06

8.27

7.06

6.95

1.13

1.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

745434

2189561

2565673

2189385

2155298

350000

350000

As a % of
total Shares

100

100

100

100

100

100

|

100




held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

745434

2189561

2565673

2189385

2155298

350000

350000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

i1

1™
L£

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JIGNESHKUMAR
RAMANLAL
PATEL

ISHWARBHAI
RAMIIBHAI
PATEL

BHARATBHAI
AMICHANDBHALI
PATEL

LAXMANBHAI
JOITABHAI
PATEL

MAHESHKUMAR
AMRUTBHAI
PATEL

Chick
here to go
back

PAN (IT)

ANYPP2520K

AOLPP6229F

AKXPP2509A

ABXPP5245Q

ABBPPS5S190N

Total

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

2209100

393850

392631

385125

369108

14295165

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2209100

393850

392631

385125

369108

14295165

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.12

1.27

1.27

1.24

1.19

46.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2209100

393850

392631

385125

369108

1429516

Class eg:y

Ei

'\‘Shtaﬂo

Spooa

Total

2209100

393850

392631

385125

369108

142951

@ e \
O powsy

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.12

1.27

127

1.24

|

1.19

46.09




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Quistanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Ouistanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

i 0

L27

1.19

46.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2209100

12754451

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

89.22

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2209100

393850

385125

369108

13902534

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

%
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